
Monday 25 May 09:30 Social Analysis and Interpretation

Tuesday 26 May 09:30 The Archaeology of Minoan Crete, 3200-1000 BC 

Archaeology of Modern Human Origins 

Wednesday 27 May 09:30 Cultural Representations, Beliefs and Practices 

Thursday 28 May 09:30 Landscape and Ecology

14:30 The Anthropology of Medicine

Friday 29 May 09:30 Urbanization and Change in Complex Societies: Comparative Approaches 

Saturday 30 May 09:30 Understanding Museum Collections

Art under the Roman Empire, AD 14-336

From hunting and gathering to states and empires in South-west Asia

Monday 01 June 09:30 Culture and Society of West Africa

Lowland South America 

Late Bronze Age and Early Iron Age Aegean

Greek Archaeology and Art c.500-323 BC

Tuesday 02 June 09:30 Anthropology of Europe

South Asia 

Mesopotomia and Egypt from the Emergence of Complex Society to about 2000 BC 

Biological Techniques in Environmental Archaeology 

Wednesday 03 June 09:30 Physical Anthropology and Human Osteoarchaeology

Thursday 04 June 09:30 Japanese Society

Friday 05 June 09:30 Gender theories and realities: cross-cultural perspectives 

Monday 08 June 09:30 Science Based Methods in Archaeology

C. H. GOSDEN

Chair

Candidates are requested to attend at the EXAMINATION SCHOOLS, High Street, Oxford, OX1 4BG.
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